
2/20/24, 12:48 PM Gmail - AASA L25 MT Cohort Webinar 2-29-24 at 10 AM - Team-based Staffing Models for Better Educator & Student Outcomes

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=c43e35c910&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-a:r-2739613502172579393%7Cmsg-a:r-9017488905192404… 1/2

Kirk Miller <kjmleadership@gmail.com>

AASA L25 MT Cohort Webinar 2-29-24 at 10 AM - Team-based Staffing Models for
Better Educator & Student Outcomes
1 message

Kirk Miller <kjmleadership@gmail.com> Tue, Feb 20, 2024 at 12:43 PM
To: mtl25clnsupts@sammt.org
Cc: Kirk Miller <kjmleadership@gmail.com>, Kim Scofield <samks@sammt.org>, Watson Rob <samrw@sammt.org>, Angela
McLean <amclean@montana.edu>
Bcc: Laurie Barron <lbarron@evergreensd50.com>, Chris Campbell <ccampbell@evergreensd50.com>, Melissa Hardman
<mhardman@evergreensd50.com>, "Doss, Jennifer" <jdoss@evergreensd50.com>, Paul Furthmyre
<pfurthmyre@msdb.k12.mt.us>, Julie-Dee Alt <jalt@msdb.k12.mt.us>, Randy Cline <randy.cline@sd5.k12.mt.us>, Matthew
Jensen <jensenm@sd5.k12.mt.us>, Peter Fusaro <peter.fusaro@sd5.k12.mt.us>, Sara Cole <coles@sd5.k12.mt.us>, Tom
Moore <tom_moore@gfps.k12.mt.us>, Lance Boyd <lance_boyd@gfps.k12.mt.us>, Jackie Mainwaring
<jackie_mainwaring@gfps.k12.mt.us>, Heather Hoyer <heather_hoyer@gfps.k12.mt.us>, Brian Patrick
<brian_patrick@gfps.k12.mt.us>, Luke Diekhans <luke_diekhans@gfps.k12.mt.us>, Tom Hering
<tom_hering@gfps.k12.mt.us>, Hannah Nieskens <hnieskens@whitehallmt.org>, Kurtis Koenig <kkoenig@whitehallmt.org>,
Jason Slater <jslater@whitehallmt.org>, Don Christman <christmand@lockwoodschool.org>, Andrea Meiers
<meiersa@lockwoodschool.org>, Dale Olinger <dolinger@loloschools.org>, Mike Perry <mperry@arleeschools.org>, Jason
Sargent <jsargent@stignatiusschools.org>, rchristopher@stignatiusschools.org, Shawn Hendrickson
<shendrickson@stignatiusschools.org>, Stephen Schreibeis <schreibeiss@glendiveschools.org>,
hafelev@glendiveschools.org, stinnettj@glendiveschools.org, reea@glendiveschools.org, larsenj@glendiveschools.org,
kennedyk@glendiveschools.org, swansonc@glendiveschools.org, buckleyr@glendiveschools.org,
quickr@glendiveschools.org, Tobin Novasio <tobin.novasio@hardin.k12.mt.us>, mike.flamm@hardin.k12.mt.us,
devon.flamm@hardin.k12.mt.us, amberly.howe@hardin.k12.mt.us, deanna.albert@hardin.k12.mt.us,
sandra.francis@hardin.k12.mt.us, roxanne.notafraid@hardin.k12.mt.us, taylor.sidwell@hardin.k12.mt.us,
angela.keltner@hardin.k12.mt.us, kole.passes@hardin.k12.mt.us, angela.egbert@hardin.k12.m.us,
bianka.rockabove@hardin.k12.mt.us

Hi L25 MT Cohort Superintendents and Leadership Teams,

You are invited to the L25 MT Cohort Webinar on Thursday 2-29-24 from 10:00 to 11:00 am.  This webinar will give you a
look at the innovative strategies for workforce development and solving staff shortages while bolstering the education of
the students in your schools. 

The Next Education Workforce: Team-based Staffing Models for
Better Educator & Student Outcomes
Presenter: 

Jan Vesely Ed.D., ASU & AASA Liaison with the Next Education Workforce

Join this opportunity to learn and discuss the big ideas in Arizona State University’s Next Education
Workforce initiative. Several Arizona districts began designing team-based staffing models five years
ago and now at least 25 school systems across the country are customizing models in their
contexts. This innovative work is embedded in Learning 2025 and can help with both short-term
staffing challenges as well as bring about long-term, positive change in schools. Early results show
positive outcomes for both educators and students. The session will provide several concrete
resources for thinking differently about educator staffing as well as the opportunity to join a learning
cohort for the coming school year. 

Join Zoom Meeting  https://zoom.us/j/4800182947

https://zoom.us/j/4800182947
https://zoom.us/j/4800182947
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Meeting ID: 480 018 2947
One tap mobile
+12532158782,,3923446729# US  
Dial by your location
+1 253 215 8782 US

Superintendents and members of your leadership team will be getting a calendar invite from Kim with the connecting
info. Please invite members of your school team for their professional learning to bolster the goals for student learning in
your schools. Contact me if you have questions or need something. See you next Thursday, Feb 29 at 10:00 am for this L25
MT Cohort webinar!   

Kirk
--

Dr. Kirk J. Miller

Principal and CEO
KJM Leadership
1117 Saddle Drive
Helena, MT 59601

406-581-1037
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https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100008281546168
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